
 

 

 
 

1.2.1 Number of Add on /Certificate/Value added programs offered and 

online MOOC programs like SWAYAM, NPTEL etc.  where the students of the 

institution have benefitted during the last five years) 

Year 1  (2022-23) 

Name of Add on /Certificate 

/Value added programs 

offered and online MOOC 

programs like SWAYAM, 

NPTEL etc. programs 

offered 

Course Code 

(if any) 

Year of 

offering 

STATRT 

DATE 

END 

DATE 

No. of 

times 

offere

d 

during 

the 

same 

year 

Duratio

n of 

course 

Numb

er of 

studen

ts 

enroll

ed in 

the 

year 

Numbe

r of 

Student

s 

complet

ing the 

course  

in the 

year 

PROBLEM OF SOCIAL 

AND  ECONOMICS IN THE 

SCHEDULED TRIBE  

WOMENS 

Sociology 2022-23 20-09-2022 08-10-2022 1 

30 Hrs ( 

Two 

Weeks) 

25 25 

PANCHAYAT RAJ 

ADMINISTRATION 

Political 

Science 
2022-23 11-11-2022 27-11-2023 1 

30 Hrs ( 

Two 

Weeks) 

25 25 

FINANCIAL MARKETS Economics 2022-23 10-01-2023 27-01-2023 1 

30 Hrs ( 

Two 

Weeks) 

25 25 

PERSONALITY 

DEVELOPMENT 
Marathi 2022-23 01-09-2022 17-09-2022 1 

30 Hrs ( 

Two 

Weeks) 

25 25 

Certificate Course in Yoga 

Department of 

Physical 

Education 

2022-23 16-02-2023 06-03-2023 1 

30 Hrs ( 

Two 

Weeks) 

25 25 

       
          

Year 2 (2021-22) 

Name of Add on /Certificate 

/Value added programs 

offered and online MOOC 

programs like SWAYAM, 

NPTEL etc. programs 

offered 

Course Code 

(if any) 

Year of 

offering 

STATRT 

DATE 

END 

DATE 

No. of 

times 

offere

d 

during 

the 

same 

year 

Duratio

n of 

course 

Numb

er of 

studen

ts 

enroll

ed in 

the 

year 

Numbe

r of 

Student

s 

complet

ing the 

course  

in the 

year 

PROBLEM OF SOCIAL 

AND  ECONOMICS IN THE 

SCHEDULED TRIBE  

WOMENS 

Sociology 2021-22 04-09-2021 21-09-2021 1 

30 Hrs ( 

Two 

Weeks) 

25 25 

PANCHAYAT RAJ 

ADMINISTRATION 

Political 

Science 
2021-22 11-10-2021 27-10-2021 1 

30 Hrs ( 

Two 

Weeks) 

25 25 

FINANCIAL MARKETS Economics 2021-22 10-01-2022 25-01-2022 1 

30 Hrs ( 

Two 

Weeks) 

25 25 

PERSONALITY 

DEVELOPMENT 
Marathi 2021-22 01-09-2021 17-09-2021 1 

30 Hrs ( 

Two 

Weeks) 

25 25 

Certificate Course in Yoga 

Department of 

Physical 

Education 

2021-22 01-02-2022 18-02-2022 1 

30 Hrs ( 

Two 

Weeks) 

25 25 



Year 4 (2019-20) 

Name of Add on /Certificate 

/Value added programs 

offered and online MOOC 

programs like SWAYAM, 

NPTEL etc. programs 

offered 

Course Code 

(if any) 

Year of 

offering 

STATRT 

DATE 

END 

DATE 

No. of 

times 

offere

d 

during 

the 

same 

year 

Duratio

n of 

course 

Numb

er of 

studen

ts 

enroll

ed in 

the 

year 

Numbe

r of 

Student

s 

complet

ing the 

course  

in the 

year 

PROBLEM OF SOCIAL 

AND  ECONOMICS IN THE 

SCHEDULED TRIBE  

WOMENS 

Sociology 2019-20 09-09-2019 20-09-2019 1 

30 Hrs ( 

Two 

Weeks) 

25 25 

PANCHAYAT RAJ 

ADMINISTRATION 

Political 

Science 
2019-20 23-09-2019 11-10-2019 1 

30 Hrs ( 

Two 

Weeks) 

25 25 

FINANCIAL MARKETS Economics 2019-20 10-01-2020 27-01-2020 1 

30 Hrs ( 

Two 

Weeks) 

25 25 

PERSONALITY 

DEVELOPMENT 
Marathi 2019-20 02-08-2019 27-02-2019 1 

30 Hrs ( 

Two 

Weeks) 

25 25 

Certificate Course in Yoga 

Department of 

Physical 

Education 

2019-20 03-02-2020 19-02-2020 1 

30 Hrs ( 

Two 

Weeks) 

25 25 

         

Year 5 (2018-19) 

Name of Add on /Certificate 

/Value added programs 

offered and online MOOC 

programs like SWAYAM, 

NPTEL etc. programs 

offered 

Course Code 

(if any) 

Year of 

offering 

STATRT 

DATE 

END 

DATE 

No. of 

times 

offere

d 

during 

the 

same 

year 

Duratio

n of 

course 

Numb

er of 

studen

ts 

enroll

ed in 

the 

year 

Numbe

r of 

Student

s 

complet

ing the 

course  

in the 

year 

PROBLEM OF SOCIAL 

AND  ECONOMICS IN THE 

SCHEDULED TRIBE  

WOMENS 

Sociology 2018-19 04-09-2018 20-09-2018 1 

30 Hrs ( 

Two 

Weeks) 

25 25 

PANCHAYAT RAJ 

ADMINISTRATION 

Political 

Science 
2018-19 24-09-2018 12-10-2018 1 

30 Hrs ( 

Two 

Weeks) 

25 25 

FINANCIAL MARKETS Economics 2018-19 10-01-2019 25-01-2019 1 

30 Hrs ( 

Two 

Weeks) 

25 25 

PERSONALITY 

DEVELOPMENT 
Marathi 2018-19 02-08-2018 27-08-2018 1 

30 Hrs ( 

Two 

Weeks) 

25 25 

Certificate Course in Yoga 

Department of 

Physical 

Education 

2018-19 14-01-2019 31-01-2019 1 

30 Hrs ( 

Two 

Weeks) 

25 25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 
Percentage Of Students Enrolled In Certificate/ Value Added Courses And Also 

Completed Online Courses Of Moocs, Swayam, Nptel Etc. As Against The Total 

Number Of Students During The Last Five Years  

 

Number of Students After Removing Duplicate Students Among Different Courses In 

Same Academic Year 

 

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 

99 108 0 102 108 

 

 

 

































S.R NAME ROLL NUMBER BATCH YEAR PROGRAM

1 AKASH ASHOK SIRSAT 181113 2018-19 BA

2 AJAY DEVRAO AADHE 181014 2018-19 BA

3 AMOL NARSINGH SOLANKE 181025 2018-19 BA

4 APARNA PRAKASH SAHARE 181013 2018-19 BA

5 DARSHNA BHASKAR DHANVADE 181011 2018-19 BA

6 DIKSHA RAMKISHAN MALIYE 181001 2018-19 BA

7 DIVYA RAJESH ESOKAR 181004 2018-19 BA

8 GOPAL VITTHAL TAYADE 181126 2018-19 BA

9 NARENDRA  PRABHAKAR JAMNIK 181062 2018-19 BA

10 MAHINI GAJANAN MAGAR 181003 2018-19 BA

11 NEHA GOVIND SUGANDHI 181006 2018-19 BA

12 PRAGATI UMASHANKAR AMBUSKAR 181009 2018-19 BA

13 ROHIT SHANKARRAO RANE 181060 2018-19 BA

14 AKASH SURESH FATE 182058 2018-19 BA

15 GAURAW SURESH SHENGOKAR 182004 2018-19 BA

16 KANCHAN SANTOSH KHADSE 182022 2018-19 BA

17 MONIKA AANAND BACHE 182037 2018-19 BA

18 AKSHAY BHAURAO BAWANE 183001 2018-19 BA

19 ANIKET SANJAY NAVALKAR 183062 2018-19 BA

20 BHAVNA MUNGUTRAO BHONDE 183054 2018-19 BA

21 DNYANESHVAR VITHHAL AWCHAR 183076 2018-19 BA

22 HARSHALI LAXMAN GASE 183024 2018-19 BA

23 JAYASHRI DEVIDAS SIRSAT 183023 2018-19 BA

24 VIVEK SUBHASH WANKHADE 182012 2018-19 BA

25 VAIBHAV DIPAK PHATE 182015 2018-19 BA

S.R NAME ROLL NUMBER BATCH YEAR PROGRAM

1 AKASH NANDKISHOR DOD 181067 2018-19 BA

2 AKSHAY SUDHAKAR ATHAVLE 181058 2018-19 BA

3 ATUL INDAL DAHIVALE 181071 2018-19 BA

4 BHAVIKA NIVAS AADE 181097 2018-19 BA

5 DARSHANA MUNGUTRAO BHONDE 181030 2018-19 BA

6 DIVYA NARAYAN KHADE 181051 2018-19 BA

7 DINESH VISHVANATH BHONDE 181056 2018-19 BA

8 DNYANESHVAR PANDURANG KHANDARE 181149 2018-19 BA

9 GANESH HARIDAS DURGE 181063 2018-19 BA

 ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19

Sociology

Political Science 



10 JYOTI BHIMRAO ATHAVLE 181070 2018-19 BA

11 LAKSHMI GAJANAN DEVGADE 181074 2018-19 BA

12 MAYUR NARAYAN INGLE 181150 2018-19 BA

13 AKSHAY RUPCHAND BHANDE 182040 2018-19 BA

14 APEKSHA MADHUKAR CHARATE 182060 2018-19 BA

15 BHARATI RAMCHANDRA MESRE 182073 2018-19 BA

16 GAJANAN NAMDEV KAKDE 182042 2018-19 BA

17 GOKUL PUNDLIK TIWARI 182031 2018-19 BA

18 KARISHMA SANJAY BHAPAT 182054 2018-19 BA

19 MANJUSHA MADHUKAR KHADHE 182059 2018-19 BA

20 MAYURI SHRIPAT SIRSAT 182036 2018-19 BA

21 AKSHAY NARAYAN SATOTE 183052 2018-19 BA

22 AJAY DIPAK GHANBAHADDUR 183012 2018-19 BA

23 AKSHAY RAJESH KUTE 183020 2018-19 BA

24 BHAGYASHRI NAGORAO SAWAIBAHADUR 183022 2018-19 BA

25 CHHAYA PRABHAKAR ZAMBRE 183079 2018-19 BA

S.R NAME ROLL NUMBER BATCH YEAR PROGRAM

1 Aparna Prakash Sahare 181013 2018-19 BA

2 Ajay Devrao Aadhe 181014 2018-19 BA

3 Aarti Vinayak Ankurkar 181015 2018-19 BA

4 Abhishek Madhukar Bhande 181016 2018-19 BA

5 Komal Madhukar Ludarkar 181017 2018-19 BA

6 Dhananjay Tejrao Sirsat 181018 2018-19 BA

7 Rajshree Balakrishna Sirsat 181019 2018-19 BA

8 Aakansha Arvind Ohe 181020 2018-19 BA

9 Reshma Nazir Shah 181021 2018-19 BA

10 Puja Dilip Savatakar 181022 2018-19 BA

11 Abdul Tausif Abdul Taher 181023 2018-19 BA

12 Pranjali Anil Thorat 181024 2018-19 BA

13 Vikram Jaysingh Thakur 182009 2018-19 BA

14 Roshan Gajanan Dabak 182010 2018-19 BA

15 Rahul Gajanan Rekhe 182011 2018-19 BA

16 Vivek Subhash Wankhade 182012 2018-19 BA

17 Nitin Prahlad Dahale 182013 2018-19 BA

18 Kiran Bharat Dalu 182014 2018-19 BA

19 Vaibhav Dipak Fate 182015 2018-19 BA

20 Ankita Gajanan Kharate 182016 2018-19 BA

21 Bhagyashri Madhukar Bache 183006 2018-19 BA

22 Vaibhav Gopal Gawande 183007 2018-19 BA

23 Muktabai Ramesh Tarole 183008 2018-19 BA

24 Jayshri Subhash Charhate 183009 2018-19 BA

25 Megha Shankarrao Tarole 183010 2018-19 BA

Economics

Marathi



S.R NAME ROLL NUMBER BATCH YEAR PROGRAM

1 Diksha Ramkisan Maliye 181001 2018-19 BA

2 Sunita Suresh Dhokane 181002 2018-19 BA

3 Mohini Gajanan Magar 181003 2018-19 BA

4 Divya Rajesh Isokar 181004 2018-19 BA

5 Vaishnavi Ravindra Dalu 181005 2018-19 BA

6 Neha Govinda Sugandhi 181006 2018-19 BA

7 Tejasvini Gokul Kandale 181007 2018-19 BA

8 Jaya Gajanan Dhande 181008 2018-19 BA

9 Pragati Umashankar Ambushkar 181009 2018-19 BA

10 Pragati Dnyandev Pawar 181010 2018-19 BA

11 Darshana Bhaskar Dhanwade 181011 2018-19 BA

12 Shubhangi Bhimrao Bhonde 181012 2018-19 BA

13 Shalini Machhindra Sisat 182001 2018-19 BA

14 Shubham Santosh Chavhan 182002 2018-19 BA

15 Swapnil Balakrishna Wankhade 182003 2018-19 BA

16 Gaurav Suresh Shengonkar 182004 2018-19 BA

17 Ashish Vinayak Chavhan 182005 2018-19 BA

18 Pradhya Arvind Ohe 182006 2018-19 BA

19 Roshani Shankar Gawande 182007 2018-19 BA

20 Dipak Balakrishna Bhamodre 182008 2018-19 BA

21 Akshy Bhaurao Bawane 183001 2018-19 BA

22 Shrikrishna Sunil Bhande 183002 2018-19 BA

23 Manoj Raju Lad 183003 2018-19 BA

24 Nishant Rajesh Sahgal 183004 2018-19 BA

25 Ashwini Dashrath Ramchavre 183005 2018-19 BA

S.R NAME ROLL NUMBER BATCH YEAR PROGRAM

1 Aarti Govinda Sugandhi 183014 2018-19 BA

2 Ashwini Sadashiv Gase 183048 2018-19 BA

3 Bhavna Mugutrao Bhonde 183054 2018-19 BA

4 Ganga Shantaram Tayde 183082 2018-19 BA

5 Harshali Laxman Gase 183024 2018-19 BA

6 Jaya Kishanro Bawne 183028 2018-19 BA

7 Jayshri Devidas Sirsat 183023 2018-19 BA

8 Jayshri Subhash Charhate 183009 2018-19 BA

9 Kavita Pramod Ingle 183053 2018-19 BA

10 Komal Babarao Charahate 183077 2018-19 BA

11 Komal Deepakrao Abruk 183075 2018-19 BA

12 Maya Vinod Sirsat 183055 2018-19 BA

13 Muktabai Ramesh Tarole 183008 2018-19 BA

14 Pooja Prakash Dafade 183070 2018-19 BA

15 Pratiksha Dilip Gawali 183032 2018-19 BA

16 Priya Najukrao Oimbe 183056 2018-19 BA

17 Priya Premdas Sirsat 183058 2018-19 BA

18 Priya Vinayak Mankar 183063 2018-19 BA

Department of Physical Education 



19 Radha Ashok Bhande 183027 2018-19 BA

20 Samiksha Dipak Dhore 183073 2018-19 BA

21 Shilpa Ramdas Dongre 183036 2018-19 BA

22 Shital Shivdas Ghawat 183037 2018-19 BA

23 Sukeshani Ajabrao Aathavle 183041 2018-19 BA

24 Supriya Punjab Aathavle 183042 2018-19 BA

25 Swati Vijay Gawande 183084 2018-19 BA



S.R NAME ROLL NUMBER BATCH YEAR PROGRAM

1 ABHAY NARENDRA JADHAV 191044 2019-20 BA

2 AKSHAY DINESH TAROLE 191142 2019-20 BA

3 ANIKET MAHADEV APOTIKAR 191126 2019-20 BA

4 ASHISH GAJANAN WANKHADE 191073 2019-20 BA

5 DISHALI DILIP BHISE 191015 2019-20 BA

6 GANESH TEKCHANDRA NAGE 191044 2019-20 BA

7 JAYA KRISHNA THORAT 191118 2019-20 BA

8 KULDIP NAJUK ATHAWLE 191103 2019-20 BA

9 PAWAN NARENDRA PALASPAGAR 191100 2019-20 BA

10 PRAJWAL RAJENDRA JAVANJAL 191041 2019-20 BA

11 RAM GAJANAN SAHARE 191098 2019-20 BA

12 RENU RUPCHANDRA BHONDE 191003 2019-20 BA

13 SHUBHANGI RAMESH KANDALKAR 191019 2019-20 BA

14 SNEHA SANJAY ATHAWLE 191008 2019-20 BA

15 ABHISHEK MADHUKAR BHONDE 192007 2019-20 BA

16 ANKUSH PHALGUN AADHE 192038 2019-20 BA

17 GOPAL VITTHAL TAYADE 192010 2019-20 BA

18 NAMAN RAVINDRA SIRSAT 192079 2019-20 BA

19 PRAGATI DNYANDEV PAWAR 192047 2019-20 BA

20 RAJASHRI BALKRUSHNA SIRSAT 192055 2019-20 BA

21 SHUBHAM HARINDRA GASE 192073 2019-20 BA

22 APEKSHA MADHUKAR CHARHATE 193018 2019-20 BA

23 KANCHAN SANTOSH KHALASE 193001 2019-20 BA

24 PRASHANT DILIP SARDAR 193037 2019-20 BA

25 SNEHA NILKANTH BACHE 193024 2019-20 BA

S.R NAME ROLL NUMBER BATCH YEAR PROGRAM

1 AKANSHA ANIL ATHAVLE 191034 2019-20 BA

2 ACHAL SAGAR SIRSAT 191083 2019-20 BA

3 BHAGYASHRI ASHOK DAMODAR 191002 2019-20 BA

4 BHUSHAN ARUN DHORE 191096 2019-20 BA

5 ABHIJIT JANANRAO BHANDE 191159 2019-20 BA

6 DIPAK SURESH SOLANKE 191059 2019-20 BA

7 AAMRAPALI PANJAB SIRSAT 191097 2019-20 BA

8 ANJU SANJAY INGLE 191141 2019-20 BA

9 GANESH PRAKASH OIMBE 191128 2019-20 BA

10 KIRAN DILIP MORE 191135 2019-20 BA

11 MEENA SANJAY SAKHARE 191152 2019-20 BA

12 PRITI JANRAO JAMNIK 191062 2019-20 BA

13 DHANANJAY TEJRAV SIRSAT 192001 2019-20 BA

14 AKANSHA RAVINDRA OVE 192035 2019-20 BA

15 ARPANA PRAKASH SAHARE 192067 2019-20 BA

16 AVINASH RAVINDRA KADU 192070 2019-20 BA

17 DIKSHA RAMKRISHNA MALIYE 192031 2019-20 BA

18 KIRAN SANJAY DOD 192076 2019-20 BA

 ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20

Sociology

Political Science 



19 POOJA MAHADEV FUKAT 192077 2019-20 BA

20 RAVI RAMBHAU NESNESKAR 192039 2019-20 BA

21 AKASH SURESH FATE 193045 2019-20 BA

22 DIKSHA VILAS WANKHADAE 193030 2019-20 BA

23 DIVYA RAJPAL BHATKAR 193007 2019-20 BA

24 GOKUL PUNDLIK TIWARI 193042 2019-20 BA

25 KIRAN BHARAT DALU 193013 2019-20 BA

S.R NAME ROLL NUMBER BATCH YEAR PROGRAM

1 Punam Sadanand Dhanbhar 191013 2019-20 BA

2 Vaishnavi Kailash Sambhare 191014 2019-20 BA

3 Dipali Dilip Bhise 191015 2019-20 BA

4 Rahul Anil Budh 191016 2019-20 BA

5 Sanjana Dhanraj Morey 191017 2019-20 BA

6 Suvarna Suresh Ghugare 191018 2019-20 BA

7 Shubhangi Ramesh Kandalkar 191019 2019-20 BA

8 Vaishnavi Suresh Kandlakar 191020 2019-20 BA

9 Anuradha Punjab Oimbe 191021 2019-20 BA

10 Shubhangi Shrikrishna Wankhade 191022 2019-20 BA

11 Pritam Babarao Athawale 191023 2019-20 BA

12 Prafulla Suresh Bodade 191024 2019-20 BA

13 Ankush Santosh Navalkar 192009 2019-20 BA

14 Gopal Vitthal Tayde 192010 2019-20 BA

15 Pratiksha Ashok Gayakwad 192011 2019-20 BA

16 Rohan Ukrada Zade 192012 2019-20 BA

17 Vrushali Vasudev Vahile 192013 2019-20 BA

18 Reshma Najir Shah 192014 2019-20 BA

19 Sunita Suresh Dhokne 192015 2019-20 BA

20 Saurabh Pramod Vange 192016 2019-20 BA

21 Dipankar Suresh Athawale 193010 2019-20 BA

22 Divya Rajpal Bhatakar 193007 2019-20 BA

23 Dnyaneshwar Sudhakar Ekhe 193027 2019-20 BA

24 Ganesh Sanjay Satote 193012 2019-20 BA

25 Gaurav Suresh Shegokar 193004 2019-20 BA

S.R NAME ROLL NUMBER BATCH YEAR PROGRAM

1 Bhagyashri Kisanrao Kanpure 191001 2019-20 BA

2 Bhagyashri Ashok Damodar 191002 2019-20 BA

3 Renu Rupchand Bhonde 191003 2019-20 BA

4 Shradha Dinkar Gawande 191004 2019-20 BA

5 Sakshi Vilas Gawande 191005 2019-20 BA

6 Vishakha Dilip Sardar 191006 2019-20 BA

7 Kiran Arun Jadhav 191007 2019-20 BA

8 Sneha Sanjay Athwale 191008 2019-20 BA

9 Anukul Dipak Solunke 191009 2019-20 BA

10 Vaishnavi Ashok Savale 191010 2019-20 BA

11 Sakshi Ashok Bhande 191011 2019-20 BA

12 Kajal Dadarao Phukat 191012 2019-20 BA

13 Dhananjay Tejrao Sirsat 192001 2019-20 BA

14 Nikita Narayan Navale 192002 2019-20 BA

Economics

Marathi



15 Vaishanavi Ravidra Dalu 192003 2019-20 BA

16 Shuddhodhan Brijlal Dhande 192004 2019-20 BA

17 Neha Govind Sugandhi 192005 2019-20 BA

18 Shubhangi Suresh Gurav 192006 2019-20 BA

19 Abhishek Madhukar Bhande 192007 2019-20 BA

20 Rohit Shankarrao Rane 192008 2019-20 BA

21 Aakash Suresh Fate 193045 2019-20 BA

22 Ankita Gajanan Kharate 193049 2019-20 BA

23 Ankush Prahlad Ghate 193005 2019-20 BA

24 Apeksha Madhukar Charhate 193018 2019-20 BA

25 Diksha Vilas Wankhade 193030 2019-20 BA

S.R NAME ROLL NUMBER BATCH YEAR PROGRAM

1 Aakansha Arvind Ohe 193049 2019-20 BA

2 Apeksha Madhukar Charhate 193018 2019-20 BA

3 Aprna Prakash Sahare 192067 2019-20 BA

4 Diksha Ramkishan Maliye 192031 2019-20 BA

5 Diksha Vilas Wankhade 193030 2019-20 BA

6 Divya Balakrishna Wankhade 192084 2019-20 BA

7 Divya Rajpal Bhatakar 193007 2019-20 BA

8 Jaya Gajanan Dhande 192072 2019-20 BA

9 Kiran Bharat Dalu 193013 2019-20 BA

10 Kiran Sanjay Dod 192076 2019-20 BA

11 Mayuri Shripad Sirsat 193040 2019-20 BA

12 Mohini Gajanan Magar 192029 2019-20 BA

13 Nayana Pramod Sahare 193052 2019-20 BA

14 Nisha Manohar Charhate 193019 2019-20 BA

15 Pradhya Arvind Ohe 193017 2019-20 BA

16 Pragati Dnyandev Pawar 192047 2019-20 BA

17 Pranjali Anil Thorat 192086 2019-20 BA

18 Pranjali Rajesh Sirsat 192065 2019-20 BA

19 Pratiksha Prakash Ghangale 192048 2019-20 BA

20 Priyanka Ganesh Shrinath 193034 2019-20 BA

21 Priyanka Raju Lad 193031 2019-20 BA

22 Rajnandini Rajesh Dhavali 192044 2019-20 BA

23 Rupali Bhaurao Sirsat 193043 2019-20 BA

24 Sneha Nilkanth Bache 193024 2019-20 BA

25 Sukeshani Balasaheb Palaspagar 193006 2019-20 BA

Department of Physical Education 



S.R
NAME

ROLL NUMBER BATCH YEAR PROGRAM

1 AADESH PRADIP ATHAWLE 211022 2021-22 BA

2 ACHAL VINOD GAWANDE 211036 2021-22 BA

3 ADITYA SUBHASH PATKAR 211109 2021-22 BA

4 ANIKET CHANDRAMANI ATHAWLE 211098 2021-22 BA

5 ARPITA VINAYAK PATKAR 211006 2021-22 BA

6 BHUSHAN VINOD GAWANDE 211035 2021-22 BA

7 DHAMMPAL HARIDAS ATHAWLE 211026 2021-22 BA

8 DHIRAJ BALKRUSHNA PAWAR 211034 2021-22 BA

9 DARSHNA RAJU SIRSAT 211053 2021-22 BA

10 KANCHAN MURIDHAR SIRSAT 211101 2021-22 BA

11 MANISH GANESH PALASPAGAR 211096 2021-22 BA

12 NISHANT SUBHASRAO DALU 211001 2021-22 BA

13 VIVEK KAILASH WANKHADE 212001 2021-22 BA

14 AKASH DNYANESHVAR SOLANKE 212068 2021-22 BA

15 AJAY KAILASH GALE 211057 2021-22 BA

16 KUNAL SHANKAR NALE 212109 2021-22 BA

17 MANISHA SANTOSH CHAVHAN 212080 2021-22 BA

18 MAYURI RAMESH THAKRE 212116 2021-22 BA

19 NIKITA DIVIDAS GAWANDE 211119 2021-22 BA

20 OM ANIL JATALE 212032 2021-22 BA

21 PAWAN VILAS JADHAV 212110 2021-22 BA

22 PRANALI KAILSH DHOKNE 212040 2021-22 BA

23 SURAJ DIPAK SIRSAT 213002 2021-22 BA

24 SHITAL GOPAL GAWANDE 213003 2021-22 BA

25 SUJAY SURESH PALASPAGAR 213004 2021-22 BA

S.R NAME ROLL NUMBER BATCH YEAR PROGRAM

1 ADESH ANIL ATHAWALE 211022 2021-22 BA

2 ABHISHEK AANAND TIWARI 211108 2021-22 BA

3 ANIKET BANDU SOLANKE 211048 2021-22 BA

4 ASMITA SHRIKRUSHNA CHECHARE 211124 2021-22 BA

5 BHAGYASHRI DINKAR THOTE 211005 2021-22 BA

6 DEVESH PANJAB PAWAR 211050 2021-22 BA

7 DNYANESHWAR VISHWRATAN GABAL 211070 2021-22 BA

8 GAURAV KISHOR WAKODE 211075 2021-22 BA

9 JAGRUTI SURESH GENDE 211114 2021-22 BA

10 MANGESH DNYESHWAT GHAWAT 211100 2021-22 BA

11 NIKITA MADHUKAR DHANWADE 211041 2021-22 BA

12 PRANITA DNYASHWAR SITSAT 211107 2021-22 BA

13 AKASH JAGNATH INGLE 212016 2021-22 BA

14 AMITI DIWAKAR GOPNARAYAN 212072 2021-22 BA

15 BHAGYASHRI ASHOK DAMODAR 212118 2021-22 BA

16 GAURAW SANTOSH AVARE 212070 2021-22 BA

17 KRISHNA MADHUKAR AADHE 212031 2021-22 BA

 ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22

Sociology

Political Science 



18 MOMTA VINAYAK BHANDE 212063 2021-22 BA

19 MANOJ HARIDAS CHIPADE 212112 2021-22 BA

20 MAYURI VISHWAS KATHODE 212041 2021-22 BA

21 SURAJ DIPAK SIRSAT 213002 2021-22 BA

22 PRAJAKTA SANTOSH SABE 213004 2021-22 BA

23 RENU RUPCHANDRA BHONDE 213007 2021-22 BA

24 KIRAN ARUN JADHAV 213011 2021-22 BA

25 SHWETA SIDDHARTH DONGRE 213016 2021-22 BA

S.R NAME ROLL NUMBER BATCH YEAR PROGRAM

1 Trupti Sudhakar Sirsat 211013 2021-22 BA

2 Snehal Yuvraj Dhavli 211014 2021-22 BA

3 Punam Balkrushana Patkar 211015 2021-22 BA

4 Vaishnavi Ganesh Janwade 211016 2021-22 BA

5 Rutuja Anil Chakote 211017 2021-22 BA

6 Manoj Radhakisan Tarole 211018 2021-22 BA

7 Aakash Sakharam Billewar 211019 2021-22 BA

8 Shailesh Shantaram Kewat 211020 2021-22 BA

9 Amit Arun Nage 211021 2021-22 BA

10 Aadesh Anil Aathavale 211022 2021-22 BA

11 Rishikesh Haridas Ambuskar 211023 2021-22 BA

12 Nikita Mahendra palaspagar 211024 2021-22 BA

13 Vaishali suresh Tarole 212009 2021-22 BA

14 Tejal Anil Warulkar 212010 2021-22 BA

15 Sonali Prakash Sahare 212011 2021-22 BA

16 Ankush Diwakar Gawande 212012 2021-22 BA

17 Arpit Raju Shrinath 212013 2021-22 BA

18 Nikita Vitthal Rokade 212014 2021-22 BA

19 Nikita Devidas Gawande 212015 2021-22 BA

20 Aakash Jagannath Ingle 212016 2021-22 BA

21 Anju Sanjay Ingle 213006 2021-22 BA

22 Renu Rupchand Bhonde 213007 2021-22 BA

23 Ratan Rameshwar Kandale 213008 2021-22 BA

24 Praful Suresh Bodade 213009 2021-22 BA

25 Purushottam Ramkrishna Babulkar 213010 2021-22 BA

S.R NAME ROLL NUMBER BATCH YEAR PROGRAM

1 Nisha Subhashrao Dalu 211001 2021-22 BA

2 Shradha Ashwinkumar Mohod 211002 2021-22 BA

3 Sk.Rehman Sk.Usman 211003 2021-22 BA

4 Anuradha Balkrishna Patkar 211004 2021-22 BA

5 Bhagyashri Dinkar Thote 211005 2021-22 BA

6 Arpita Vinayak Patkar 211006 2021-22 BA

7 Nikita Rajendra Aapotikar 211007 2021-22 BA

8 Samiksha Anil Aathavle 211008 2021-22 BA

9 Ayub-Bhura Janiwale 211009 2021-22 BA

10 Nandini Ramu Thorat 211010 2021-22 BA

11 Megha Sudhakar Shirsat 211011 2021-22 BA

12 Renuka Ganesh Dhok 211012 2021-22 BA

13 Vivek Vilas Wankhade 212001 2021-22 BA

Economics

Marathi



14 Manthan Parikshit Deshmukh 212002 2021-22 BA

15 Lahu Ramu Johari 212003 2021-22 BA

16 Rishikesh Vijay Vasankar 212004 2021-22 BA

17 Vishal Jivan Wankhade 212005 2021-22 BA

18 Nadim shah Daulat  Diwan 212006 2021-22 BA

19 Dipak Vinod Wankhade 212007 2021-22 BA

20 Aanchal Pradip Dhawali 212008 2021-22 BA

21 Sharad Sanjay Ingle 213001 2021-22 BA

22 Suraj Dipak Sirsat 213002 2021-22 BA

23 Shital Gopal Gawande 213003 2021-22 BA

24 Prajkta Santosh Sabe 213004 2021-22 BA

25 Shreya Sitaram Nemade 213005 2021-22 BA

S.R NAME ROLL NUMBER BATCH YEAR PROGRAM

1 Aakansha Anil Athawale 213061 2021-22 BA

2 Anju Sanjay Ingle 213006 2021-22 BA

3 Anuradha Punjab Oimbe 211004 2021-22 BA

4 Aprna Madhukar Ingale 213041 2021-22 BA

5 Kajal Dadarao Phuket 213065 2021-22 BA

6 Kiran Rajendra Bhonde 213018 2021-22 BA

7 Megha Jivan Wankhade 213051 2021-22 BA

8 Nikita Ashok Ghodake 213022 2021-22 BA

9 Pranali Sanjay Gawande 213047 2021-22 BA

10 Pranalil Mohan Mehare 213044 2021-22 BA

11 Puja Suresh Palaspagar 213023 2021-22 BA

12 Punam Sahdev Palspagar 213027 2021-22 BA

13 Sakshi Ashok Bhande 213064 2021-22 BA

14 Sakshi Ganesh Rangbhal 213059 2021-22 BA

15 Sakshi Narendra Fate 213070 2021-22 BA

16 Sakshi Sanjay Diwnale 213050 2021-22 BA

17 Sakshi Vasant Athawale 213089 2021-22 BA

18 Sakshi Vilas Gawande 213038 2021-22 BA

19 Shital Gopal Gawande 213003 2021-22 BA

20 Shivani Sanjay Gawande 213019 2021-22 BA

21 Sneha Sanjay Athawale 213057 2021-22 BA

22 Sneha Vinod Aathavle 213074 2021-22 BA

23 Vaishnavi Vinod Tarole 212009 2021-22 BA

24 Vishakha Dilip Sardar 213077 2021-22 BA

25 Yogita Kiran Sawang 213072 2021-22 BA

Department of Physical Education 



S.R NAME ROLL NUMBER BATCH YEAR PROGRAM

1 PAYAL RAJU PAWAR 221006 2022-23 BA

2 PRIYANKA SANTOSH SARDAR 221011 2022-23 BA

3 ADITYA DINESH ATHAWLE 221015 2022-23 BA

4 KIRAN PRAMOD NAGE 221020 2022-23 BA

5 YAS VILAS PALASPAGAR 221025 2022-23 BA

6 SWATI SANTOSH TATHE 221033 2022-23 BA

7 BHARATI MOHAN TAYADE 221039 2022-23 BA

8 KOMAL RAJENDRA ATHAWLE 221041 2022-23 BA

9 MAJUR ANANTA PAKAHALI 221049 2022-23 BA

10 SAKSHI SANJAY METKAR 221046 2022-23 BA

11 POOJA RASJESH GALE 221061 2022-23 BA

12 ANIKET SHRIKRUSHNA KHANDARE 221129 2022-23 BA

13 DIPTI DILIP OIMBE 221134 2022-23 BA

14 KOMAL RAMKISHAN MALIYE 221139 2022-23 BA

15 SAKSHI RAMESH THAKRE 221091 2022-23 BA

16 SWATI GAJANAN NAGE 221107 2022-23 BA

17 VAISHNAVI GANESH JANVADE 222004 2022-23 BA

18 PRIYA SHRIHARI MONDOKAR 222007 2022-23 BA

19 ANURADHA BALRISHNA PATKAR 222008 2022-23 BA

20 NIKITA RAJENDRA APOTIKAR 222010 2022-23 BA

21 POONAM BALKRUSHNA PATKAR 222020 2022-23 BA

22 RUTUJA ANIL CHAKOTE 222024 2022-23 BA

23 ARPITA RAJU SHRINATH 223040 2022-23 BA

24 GAURAW SANTOSH AWARE 223097 2022-23 BA

25 RADHIKA JAMUNAPRASAD TIWARI 223063 2022-23 BA

S.R NAME ROLL NUMBER BATCH YEAR PROGRAM

1 KUNAL VISHAWNATH DAMODAR 221001 2022-23 BA

2 PAYAL ARVIND OHE 221003 2022-23 BA

3 SUMIT SIDDHARTH DONGRE 221007 2022-23 BA

4 VISHAKHA VIJAY POHKAR 221012 2022-23 BA

5 SNEHAL GANESH JANORKAR 221016 2022-23 BA

6 RESHMA GULABRAO DAMODAR 221018 2022-23 BA

7 SOPAN NIRUTTI TAPARE 221022 2022-23 BA

8 VINAY SANGHPAL SIRSAT 221028 2022-23 BA

9 VAISHNAVI RAMESH THORVE 221032 2022-23 BA

10 KOMAL WASUDEV BAWANE 221042 2022-23 BA

11 SHREYA SHRIKRUSHNA BHAGWAT 221036 2022-23 BA

12 VIKAS RADHAKISHAN TAROLE 221048 2022-23 BA

13 YOGITA VISHVAS DHANDE 221073 2022-23 BA

14 NAGESH SAHEBRAO ATHAWLE 221079 2022-23 BA

15 ROHIT NIRANJAN ECHE 221008 2022-23 BA

16 MINAL NAJUKRAO PAKHALI 222001 2022-23 BA

17 GAYATRI MANOHAR CHARHATE 222003 2022-23 BA

18 SAKSHI MORLIDHAR SARDAR 222011 2022-23 BA

 ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23

Political Science 

Sociology



19 RUPALI SURESH TAPARE 222019 2022-23 BA

20 RADHA RAMA KAKAD 222025 2022-23 BA

21 TRUPTI SUDHAKAR SIRSAT 222017 2022-23 BA

22 AKASH GOPAL WAGH 223010 2022-23 BA

23 ACHAL PRADIP DHAVLI 223007 2022-23 BA

24 AJAY KAILASH GADE 223096 2022-23 BA

25 ANKUSH DIWAKAR GAWANDE 223028 2022-23 BA

S.R NAME ROLL NUMBER BATCH YEAR PROGRAM

1 Shrikant Bhanudas Tarole 221013 2022-23 BA

2 Gajanan Suresh Solanke 221014 2022-23 BA

3 Aditya Dinesh Aathavle 221015 2022-23 BA

4 Snehal Ganesh Janorkar 221016 2022-23 BA

5 Shubham Gulab Damodar 221017 2022-23 BA

6 Reshma Gulabrao Damoda 221018 2022-23 BA

7 Prakash Devidaas Damodar 221019 2022-23 BA

8 Kiran Pramod Nage 221020 2022-23 BA

9 Girdhar Hariram Itake 221021 2022-23 BA

10 Sopan Nivrutti Tapere 221022 2022-23 BA

11 Suraj Arun Singade 221023 2022-23 BA

12 Nagesh Tejrai Athawale 221024 2022-23 BA

13 Arpita Vinayak Patkar 222009 2022-23 BA

14 Nikita Rajendra Aapotikar 222010 2022-23 BA

15 Sakshi Muralidhar Sardar 222011 2022-23 BA

16 Kanchan Muralidhar Sardar 222012 2022-23 BA

17 Renuka Devendra Nale 222013 2022-23 BA

18 Aditya Subhash Patkar 222014 2022-23 BA

19 Aakash Sakharam Bhillewar 222015 2022-23 BA

20 Pruthviraj Anil Ratiye 222016 2022-23 BA

21 Dipak Vinod Wankhade 223006 2022-23 BA

22 Aanchal Pradip Dhawali 223007 2022-23 BA

23 Dattatrey Gajanan Gondchavar 223008 2022-23 BA

24 Vivek Vilas Wankhade 223009 2022-23 BA

25 Aakash Gopal Wagh 223010 2022-23 BA

S.R NAME ROLL NUMBER BATCH YEAR PROGRAM

1 Kunal Vishwanath Damodar 221001 2022-23 BA

2 Gayatri Mahadev Kalam 221002 2022-23 BA

3 Payal Arvind Ohe 221003 2022-23 BA

4 Jaya Ashok Damodar 221004 2022-23 BA

5 Aadarsh Balakrishna Damodar 221005 2022-23 BA

6 Payal Raju Pawar 221006 2022-23 BA

7 Sumed Siddharth Dongre 221007 2022-23 BA

8 Krishna Ashok Ghodake 221008 2022-23 BA

9 Karan Rajpal Gopnarayan 221009 2022-23 BA

10 Shaakir Jakir Shah 221010 2022-23 BA

11 Priyanka Santosh Sardar 221011 2022-23 BA

12 Vishakha Vijay Pohanakar 221012 2022-23 BA

13 Minal Najukrao Pakhali 222001 2022-23 BA

14 Nisha Subhashrao Dalu 222002 2022-23 BA

Economics

Marathi



15 Gaytri Manohar Charhate 222003 2022-23 BA

16 Vaishnavi Ganesh Janwade 222004 2022-23 BA

17 Vaishnavi Harendra Gase 222005 2022-23 BA

18 Tejas Gajanan Bhagwat 222006 2022-23 BA

19 Priya Shrihari Mondokar 222007 2022-23 BA

20 Anuradha Balkrishna Patkar 222008 2022-23 BA

21 Mayuri Vishwas Kathole 223001 2022-23 BA

22 Nikita Devidas Gawande 223002 2022-23 BA

23 Shubham Mahadev Borchate 223003 2022-23 BA

24 Tushar Sanjay Gawande 223004 2022-23 BA

25 Vaishali suresh Tarole 223005 2022-23 BA

S.R NAME ROLL NUMBER BATCH YEAR PROGRAM

1 Aanchal Diwakar Gopanarayan 223116 2022-23 BA

2 Aanchal Pradip Dhawali 223007 2022-23 BA

3 Kavita  Baburao Shirkare 223090 2022-23 BA

4 Mayuri Ramesh Thakre 223051 2022-23 BA

5 Mayuri Vishwas Kathole 223001 2022-23 BA

6 Monika  Madhukar Dhanwade 223114 2022-23 BA

7 Nikita Devidas Gawande 223002 2022-23 BA

8 Nikita Vitthal Rokade 223094 2022-23 BA

9 Pallavi Raju Damodar 223057 2022-23 BA

10 Pooja Shrikrishna Thorat 223014 2022-23 BA

11 Pranali Kailash Dhokane 223054 2022-23 BA

12 Priti Arun Thorat 223015 2022-23 BA

13 Rachna Jamunaprasad Tiwari 223064 2022-23 BA

14 Radhika Jamunaprasad Tiwari 223063 2022-23 BA

15 Rakhi Anand Changare 223068 2022-23 BA

16 Rutuja Raju Dinkar 223022 2022-23 BA

17 Sakshi Bhaskar Pawar 223076 2022-23 BA

18 Shila Gajanan Wagh 223016 2022-23 BA

19 Shravani Ananta Warge 223013 2022-23 BA

20 Ujjwala Santosh Borokar 223018 2022-23 BA

21 Vaishali Meghnath Sakhare 223062 2022-23 BA

22 Vaishali suresh Tarole 223005 2022-23 BA

23 Vaishnavi Avdhut Ingle 223041 2022-23 BA

24 Vaishnavi Vinod Sirsat 223117 2022-23 BA

25 Varsha Gajanan Sahare 223052 2022-23 BA

Department of Physical Education 



1 AKASH ASHOK SIRSAT 181113 2018-19 BA

2 AMOL NARSINGH SOLANKE 181025 2018-19 BA

3 GOPAL VITTHAL TAYADE 181126 2018-19 BA

4 NARENDRA  PRABHAKAR JAMNIK 181062 2018-19 BA

5 ROHIT SHANKARRAO RANE 181060 2018-19 BA

6 AKASH SURESH FATE 182058 2018-19 BA

7 KANCHAN SANTOSH KHADSE 182022 2018-19 BA

8 MONIKA AANAND BACHE 182037 2018-19 BA

9 ANIKET SANJAY NAVALKAR 183062 2018-19 BA

10 DNYANESHVAR VITHHAL AWCHAR 183076 2018-19 BA

11 AKASH NANDKISHOR DOD 181067 2018-19 BA

12 AKSHAY SUDHAKAR ATHAVLE 181058 2018-19 BA

13 ATUL INDAL DAHIVALE 181071 2018-19 BA

14 BHAVIKA NIVAS AADE 181097 2018-19 BA

15 DARSHANA MUNGUTRAO BHONDE 181030 2018-19 BA

16 DIVYA NARAYAN KHADE 181051 2018-19 BA

17 DINESH VISHVANATH BHONDE 181056 2018-19 BA

18 DNYANESHVAR PANDURANG KHANDARE 181149 2018-19 BA

19 GANESH HARIDAS DURGE 181063 2018-19 BA

20 JYOTI BHIMRAO ATHAVLE 181070 2018-19 BA

21 LAKSHMI GAJANAN DEVGADE 181074 2018-19 BA

22 MAYUR NARAYAN INGLE 181150 2018-19 BA

23 AKSHAY RUPCHAND BHANDE 182040 2018-19 BA

24 APEKSHA MADHUKAR CHARATE 182060 2018-19 BA

25 BHARATI RAMCHANDRA MESRE 182073 2018-19 BA

26 GAJANAN NAMDEV KAKDE 182042 2018-19 BA

27 GOKUL PUNDLIK TIWARI 182031 2018-19 BA

28 KARISHMA SANJAY BHAPAT 182054 2018-19 BA

29 MANJUSHA MADHUKAR KHADHE 182059 2018-19 BA

30 MAYURI SHRIPAT SIRSAT 182036 2018-19 BA

31 AKSHAY NARAYAN SATOTE 183052 2018-19 BA

32 AJAY DIPAK GHANBAHADDUR 183012 2018-19 BA

33 AKSHAY RAJESH KUTE 183020 2018-19 BA

34 BHAGYASHRI NAGORAO SAWAIBAHADUR 183022 2018-19 BA

35 CHHAYA PRABHAKAR ZAMBRE 183079 2018-19 BA

36 Aparna Prakash Sahare 181013 2018-19 BA

37 Ajay Devrao Aadhe 181014 2018-19 BA

38 Aarti Vinayak Ankurkar 181015 2018-19 BA

39 Abhishek Madhukar Bhande 181016 2018-19 BA

40 Komal Madhukar Ludarkar 181017 2018-19 BA

41 Dhananjay Tejrao Sirsat 181018 2018-19 BA

42 Rajshree Balakrishna Sirsat 181019 2018-19 BA

43 Aakansha Arvind Ohe 181020 2018-19 BA

44 Reshma Nazir Shah 181021 2018-19 BA

45 Puja Dilip Savatakar 181022 2018-19 BA

46 Abdul Tausif Abdul Taher 181023 2018-19 BA

47 Pranjali Anil Thorat 181024 2018-19 BA

List of Students After Removing Duplicate Students Among 

Different Courses In 2018-19



48 Vikram Jaysingh Thakur 182009 2018-19 BA

49 Roshan Gajanan Dabak 182010 2018-19 BA

50 Rahul Gajanan Rekhe 182011 2018-19 BA

51 Vivek Subhash Wankhade 182012 2018-19 BA

52 Nitin Prahlad Dahale 182013 2018-19 BA

53 Kiran Bharat Dalu 182014 2018-19 BA

54 Vaibhav Dipak Fate 182015 2018-19 BA

55 Ankita Gajanan Kharate 182016 2018-19 BA

56 Bhagyashri Madhukar Bache 183006 2018-19 BA

57 Vaibhav Gopal Gawande 183007 2018-19 BA

58 Megha Shankarrao Tarole 183010 2018-19 BA

59 Diksha Ramkisan Maliye 181001 2018-19 BA

60 Sunita Suresh Dhokane 181002 2018-19 BA

61 Mohini Gajanan Magar 181003 2018-19 BA

62 Divya Rajesh Isokar 181004 2018-19 BA

63 Vaishnavi Ravindra Dalu 181005 2018-19 BA

64 Neha Govinda Sugandhi 181006 2018-19 BA

65 Tejasvini Gokul Kandale 181007 2018-19 BA

66 Jaya Gajanan Dhande 181008 2018-19 BA

67 Pragati Umashankar Ambushkar 181009 2018-19 BA

68 Pragati Dnyandev Pawar 181010 2018-19 BA

69 Darshana Bhaskar Dhanwade 181011 2018-19 BA

70 Shubhangi Bhimrao Bhonde 181012 2018-19 BA

71 Shalini Machhindra Sisat 182001 2018-19 BA

72 Shubham Santosh Chavhan 182002 2018-19 BA

73 Swapnil Balakrishna Wankhade 182003 2018-19 BA

74 Gaurav Suresh Shengonkar 182004 2018-19 BA

75 Ashish Vinayak Chavhan 182005 2018-19 BA

76 Pradhya Arvind Ohe 182006 2018-19 BA

77 Roshani Shankar Gawande 182007 2018-19 BA

78 Dipak Balakrishna Bhamodre 182008 2018-19 BA

79 Akshy Bhaurao Bawane 183001 2018-19 BA

80 Shrikrishna Sunil Bhande 183002 2018-19 BA

81 Manoj Raju Lad 183003 2018-19 BA

82 Nishant Rajesh Sahgal 183004 2018-19 BA

83 Ashwini Dashrath Ramchavre 183005 2018-19 BA

84 Aarti Govinda Sugandhi 183014 2018-19 BA

85 Ashwini Sadashiv Gase 183048 2018-19 BA

86 Bhavna Mugutrao Bhonde 183054 2018-19 BA

87 Ganga Shantaram Tayde 183082 2018-19 BA

88 Harshali Laxman Gase 183024 2018-19 BA

89 Jaya Kishanro Bawne 183028 2018-19 BA

90 Jayshri Devidas Sirsat 183023 2018-19 BA

91 Jayshri Subhash Charhate 183009 2018-19 BA

92 Kavita Pramod Ingle 183053 2018-19 BA

93 Komal Babarao Charahate 183077 2018-19 BA

94 Komal Deepakrao Abruk 183075 2018-19 BA

95 Maya Vinod Sirsat 183055 2018-19 BA

96 Muktabai Ramesh Tarole 183008 2018-19 BA

97 Pooja Prakash Dafade 183070 2018-19 BA



98 Pratiksha Dilip Gawali 183032 2018-19 BA

99 Priya Najukrao Oimbe 183056 2018-19 BA

100 Priya Premdas Sirsat 183058 2018-19 BA

101 Priya Vinayak Mankar 183063 2018-19 BA

102 Radha Ashok Bhande 183027 2018-19 BA

103 Samiksha Dipak Dhore 183073 2018-19 BA

104 Shilpa Ramdas Dongre 183036 2018-19 BA

105 Shital Shivdas Ghawat 183037 2018-19 BA

106 Sukeshani Ajabrao Aathavle 183041 2018-19 BA

107 Supriya Punjab Aathavle 183042 2018-19 BA

108 Swati Vijay Gawande 183084 2018-19 BA



1 AKSHAY DINESH TAROLE 191142 2019-20 BA

2 ANIKET MAHADEV APOTIKAR 191126 2019-20 BA

3 ASHISH GAJANAN WANKHADE 191073 2019-20 BA

4 GANESH TEKCHANDRA NAGE 191044 2019-20 BA

5 JAYA KRISHNA THORAT 191118 2019-20 BA

6 KULDIP NAJUK ATHAWLE 191103 2019-20 BA

7 PAWAN NARENDRA PALASPAGAR 191100 2019-20 BA

8 PRAJWAL RAJENDRA JAVANJAL 191041 2019-20 BA

9 RAM GAJANAN SAHARE 191098 2019-20 BA

10 ANKUSH PHALGUN AADHE 192038 2019-20 BA

11 NAMAN RAVINDRA SIRSAT 192079 2019-20 BA

12 RAJASHRI BALKRUSHNA SIRSAT 192055 2019-20 BA

13 SHUBHAM HARINDRA GASE 192073 2019-20 BA

14 KANCHAN SANTOSH KHALASE 193001 2019-20 BA

15 PRASHANT DILIP SARDAR 193037 2019-20 BA

16 AKANSHA ANIL ATHAVLE 191034 2019-20 BA

17 ACHAL SAGAR SIRSAT 191083 2019-20 BA

18 BHUSHAN ARUN DHORE 191096 2019-20 BA

19 ABHIJIT JANANRAO BHANDE 191159 2019-20 BA

20 DIPAK SURESH SOLANKE 191059 2019-20 BA

21 AAMRAPALI PANJAB SIRSAT 191097 2019-20 BA

22 ANJU SANJAY INGLE 191141 2019-20 BA

23 GANESH PRAKASH OIMBE 191128 2019-20 BA

24 KIRAN DILIP MORE 191135 2019-20 BA

25 MEENA SANJAY SAKHARE 191152 2019-20 BA

26 PRITI JANRAO JAMNIK 191062 2019-20 BA

27 AKANSHA RAVINDRA OVE 192035 2019-20 BA

28 AVINASH RAVINDRA KADU 192070 2019-20 BA

29 POOJA MAHADEV FUKAT 192077 2019-20 BA

30 RAVI RAMBHAU NESNESKAR 192039 2019-20 BA

31 GOKUL PUNDLIK TIWARI 193042 2019-20 BA

32 Punam Sadanand Dhanbhar 191013 2019-20 BA

33 Vaishnavi Kailash Sambhare 191014 2019-20 BA

34 Dipali Dilip Bhise 191015 2019-20 BA

35 Rahul Anil Budh 191016 2019-20 BA

36 Sanjana Dhanraj Morey 191017 2019-20 BA

37 Suvarna Suresh Ghugare 191018 2019-20 BA

38 Shubhangi Ramesh Kandalkar 191019 2019-20 BA

39 Vaishnavi Suresh Kandlakar 191020 2019-20 BA

40 Anuradha Punjab Oimbe 191021 2019-20 BA

41 Shubhangi Shrikrishna Wankhade 191022 2019-20 BA

42 Pritam Babarao Athawale 191023 2019-20 BA

43 Prafulla Suresh Bodade 191024 2019-20 BA

44 Ankush Santosh Navalkar 192009 2019-20 BA

45 Gopal Vitthal Tayde 192010 2019-20 BA

46 Pratiksha Ashok Gayakwad 192011 2019-20 BA

47 Rohan Ukrada Zade 192012 2019-20 BA

48 Vrushali Vasudev Vahile 192013 2019-20 BA

List of Students After Removing Duplicate Students Among 
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49 Reshma Najir Shah 192014 2019-20 BA

50 Sunita Suresh Dhokne 192015 2019-20 BA

51 Saurabh Pramod Vange 192016 2019-20 BA

52 Dipankar Suresh Athawale 193010 2019-20 BA

53 Dnyaneshwar Sudhakar Ekhe 193027 2019-20 BA

54 Ganesh Sanjay Satote 193012 2019-20 BA

55 Gaurav Suresh Shegokar 193004 2019-20 BA

56 Bhagyashri Kisanrao Kanpure 191001 2019-20 BA

57 Bhagyashri Ashok Damodar 191002 2019-20 BA

58 Renu Rupchand Bhonde 191003 2019-20 BA

59 Shradha Dinkar Gawande 191004 2019-20 BA

60 Sakshi Vilas Gawande 191005 2019-20 BA

61 Vishakha Dilip Sardar 191006 2019-20 BA

62 Kiran Arun Jadhav 191007 2019-20 BA

63 Sneha Sanjay Athwale 191008 2019-20 BA

64 Anukul Dipak Solunke 191009 2019-20 BA

65 Vaishnavi Ashok Savale 191010 2019-20 BA

66 Sakshi Ashok Bhande 191011 2019-20 BA

67 Kajal Dadarao Phukat 191012 2019-20 BA

68 Dhananjay Tejrao Sirsat 192001 2019-20 BA

69 Nikita Narayan Navale 192002 2019-20 BA

70 Vaishanavi Ravidra Dalu 192003 2019-20 BA

71 Shuddhodhan Brijlal Dhande 192004 2019-20 BA

72 Neha Govind Sugandhi 192005 2019-20 BA

73 Shubhangi Suresh Gurav 192006 2019-20 BA

74 Abhishek Madhukar Bhande 192007 2019-20 BA

75 Rohit Shankarrao Rane 192008 2019-20 BA

76 Aakash Suresh Fate 193045 2019-20 BA

77 Ankush Prahlad Ghate 193005 2019-20 BA

78 Aakansha Arvind Ohe 193049 2019-20 BA

79 Apeksha Madhukar Charhate 193018 2019-20 BA

80 Aprna Prakash Sahare 192067 2019-20 BA

81 Diksha Ramkishan Maliye 192031 2019-20 BA

82 Diksha Vilas Wankhade 193030 2019-20 BA

83 Divya Balakrishna Wankhade 192084 2019-20 BA

84 Divya Rajpal Bhatakar 193007 2019-20 BA

85 Jaya Gajanan Dhande 192072 2019-20 BA

86 Kiran Bharat Dalu 193013 2019-20 BA

87 Kiran Sanjay Dod 192076 2019-20 BA

88 Mayuri Shripad Sirsat 193040 2019-20 BA

89 Mohini Gajanan Magar 192029 2019-20 BA

90 Nayana Pramod Sahare 193052 2019-20 BA

91 Nisha Manohar Charhate 193019 2019-20 BA

92 Pradhya Arvind Ohe 193017 2019-20 BA

93 Pragati Dnyandev Pawar 192047 2019-20 BA

94 Pranjali Anil Thorat 192086 2019-20 BA

95 Pranjali Rajesh Sirsat 192065 2019-20 BA

96 Pratiksha Prakash Ghangale 192048 2019-20 BA

97 Priyanka Ganesh Shrinath 193034 2019-20 BA

98 Priyanka Raju Lad 193031 2019-20 BA



99 Rajnandini Rajesh Dhavali 192044 2019-20 BA

100 Rupali Bhaurao Sirsat 193043 2019-20 BA

101 Sneha Nilkanth Bache 193024 2019-20 BA

102 Sukeshani Balasaheb Palaspagar 193006 2019-20 BA



1 ACHAL VINOD GAWANDE 211036 2021-22 BA

2 ADITYA SUBHASH PATKAR 211109 2021-22 BA

3 ANIKET CHANDRAMANI ATHAWLE 211098 2021-22 BA

4 BHUSHAN VINOD GAWANDE 211035 2021-22 BA

5 DHAMMPAL HARIDAS ATHAWLE 211026 2021-22 BA

6 DHIRAJ BALKRUSHNA PAWAR 211034 2021-22 BA

7 DARSHNA RAJU SIRSAT 211053 2021-22 BA

8 KANCHAN MURIDHAR SIRSAT 211101 2021-22 BA

9 MANISH GANESH PALASPAGAR 211096 2021-22 BA

10 AKASH DNYANESHVAR SOLANKE 212068 2021-22 BA

11 AJAY KAILASH GALE 211057 2021-22 BA

12 KUNAL SHANKAR NALE 212109 2021-22 BA

13 MANISHA SANTOSH CHAVHAN 212080 2021-22 BA

14 MAYURI RAMESH THAKRE 212116 2021-22 BA

15 NIKITA DIVIDAS GAWANDE 211119 2021-22 BA

16 OM ANIL JATALE 212032 2021-22 BA

17 PAWAN VILAS JADHAV 212110 2021-22 BA

18 PRANALI KAILSH DHOKNE 212040 2021-22 BA

19 ABHISHEK AANAND TIWARI 211108 2021-22 BA

20 ANIKET BANDU SOLANKE 211048 2021-22 BA

21 ASMITA SHRIKRUSHNA CHECHARE 211124 2021-22 BA

22 DEVESH PANJAB PAWAR 211050 2021-22 BA

23 DNYANESHWAR VISHWRATAN GABAL 211070 2021-22 BA

24 GAURAV KISHOR WAKODE 211075 2021-22 BA

25 JAGRUTI SURESH GENDE 211114 2021-22 BA

26 MANGESH DNYESHWAT GHAWAT 211100 2021-22 BA

27 NIKITA MADHUKAR DHANWADE 211041 2021-22 BA

28 PRANITA DNYASHWAR SITSAT 211107 2021-22 BA

29 AMITI DIWAKAR GOPNARAYAN 212072 2021-22 BA

30 BHAGYASHRI ASHOK DAMODAR 212118 2021-22 BA

31 GAURAW SANTOSH AVARE 212070 2021-22 BA

32 KRISHNA MADHUKAR AADHE 212031 2021-22 BA

33 MOMTA VINAYAK BHANDE 212063 2021-22 BA

34 MANOJ HARIDAS CHIPADE 212112 2021-22 BA

35 MAYURI VISHWAS KATHODE 212041 2021-22 BA

36 KIRAN ARUN JADHAV 213011 2021-22 BA

37 SHWETA SIDDHARTH DONGRE 213016 2021-22 BA

38 Trupti Sudhakar Sirsat 211013 2021-22 BA

39 Snehal Yuvraj Dhavli 211014 2021-22 BA

40 Punam Balkrushana Patkar 211015 2021-22 BA

41 Vaishnavi Ganesh Janwade 211016 2021-22 BA

42 Rutuja Anil Chakote 211017 2021-22 BA

43 Manoj Radhakisan Tarole 211018 2021-22 BA

44 Aakash Sakharam Billewar 211019 2021-22 BA

45 Shailesh Shantaram Kewat 211020 2021-22 BA

46 Amit Arun Nage 211021 2021-22 BA

47 Aadesh Anil Aathavale 211022 2021-22 BA
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48 Rishikesh Haridas Ambuskar 211023 2021-22 BA

49 Nikita Mahendra palaspagar 211024 2021-22 BA

50 Tejal Anil Warulkar 212010 2021-22 BA

51 Sonali Prakash Sahare 212011 2021-22 BA

52 Ankush Diwakar Gawande 212012 2021-22 BA

53 Arpit Raju Shrinath 212013 2021-22 BA

54 Nikita Vitthal Rokade 212014 2021-22 BA

55 Nikita Devidas Gawande 212015 2021-22 BA

56 Aakash Jagannath Ingle 212016 2021-22 BA

57 Renu Rupchand Bhonde 213007 2021-22 BA

58 Ratan Rameshwar Kandale 213008 2021-22 BA

59 Praful Suresh Bodade 213009 2021-22 BA

60 Purushottam Ramkrishna Babulkar 213010 2021-22 BA

61 Nisha Subhashrao Dalu 211001 2021-22 BA

62 Shradha Ashwinkumar Mohod 211002 2021-22 BA

63 Sk.Rehman Sk.Usman 211003 2021-22 BA

64 Bhagyashri Dinkar Thote 211005 2021-22 BA

65 Arpita Vinayak Patkar 211006 2021-22 BA

66 Nikita Rajendra Aapotikar 211007 2021-22 BA

67 Samiksha Anil Aathavle 211008 2021-22 BA

68 Ayub-Bhura Janiwale 211009 2021-22 BA

69 Nandini Ramu Thorat 211010 2021-22 BA

70 Megha Sudhakar Shirsat 211011 2021-22 BA

71 Renuka Ganesh Dhok 211012 2021-22 BA

72 Vivek Vilas Wankhade 212001 2021-22 BA

73 Manthan Parikshit Deshmukh 212002 2021-22 BA

74 Lahu Ramu Johari 212003 2021-22 BA

75 Rishikesh Vijay Vasankar 212004 2021-22 BA

76 Vishal Jivan Wankhade 212005 2021-22 BA

77 Nadim shah Daulat  Diwan 212006 2021-22 BA

78 Dipak Vinod Wankhade 212007 2021-22 BA

79 Aanchal Pradip Dhawali 212008 2021-22 BA

80 Sharad Sanjay Ingle 213001 2021-22 BA

81 Suraj Dipak Sirsat 213002 2021-22 BA

82 Prajkta Santosh Sabe 213004 2021-22 BA

83 Shreya Sitaram Nemade 213005 2021-22 BA

84 Aakansha Anil Athawale 213061 2021-22 BA

85 Anju Sanjay Ingle 213006 2021-22 BA

86 Anuradha Punjab Oimbe 211004 2021-22 BA

87 Aprna Madhukar Ingale 213041 2021-22 BA

88 Kajal Dadarao Phuket 213065 2021-22 BA

89 Kiran Rajendra Bhonde 213018 2021-22 BA

90 Megha Jivan Wankhade 213051 2021-22 BA

91 Nikita Ashok Ghodake 213022 2021-22 BA

92 Pranali Sanjay Gawande 213047 2021-22 BA

93 Pranalil Mohan Mehare 213044 2021-22 BA

94 Puja Suresh Palaspagar 213023 2021-22 BA

95 Punam Sahdev Palspagar 213027 2021-22 BA

96 Sakshi Ashok Bhande 213064 2021-22 BA

97 Sakshi Ganesh Rangbhal 213059 2021-22 BA



98 Sakshi Narendra Fate 213070 2021-22 BA

99 Sakshi Sanjay Diwnale 213050 2021-22 BA

100 Sakshi Vasant Athawale 213089 2021-22 BA

101 Sakshi Vilas Gawande 213038 2021-22 BA

102 Shital Gopal Gawande 213003 2021-22 BA

103 Shivani Sanjay Gawande 213019 2021-22 BA

104 Sneha Sanjay Athawale 213057 2021-22 BA

105 Sneha Vinod Aathavle 213074 2021-22 BA

106 Vaishnavi Vinod Tarole 212009 2021-22 BA

107 Vishakha Dilip Sardar 213077 2021-22 BA

108 Yogita Kiran Sawang 213072 2021-22 BA



1 YAS VILAS PALASPAGAR 221025 2022-23 BA

2 SWATI SANTOSH TATHE 221033 2022-23 BA

3 BHARATI MOHAN TAYADE 221039 2022-23 BA

4 KOMAL RAJENDRA ATHAWLE 221041 2022-23 BA

5 MAJUR ANANTA PAKAHALI 221049 2022-23 BA

6 SAKSHI SANJAY METKAR 221046 2022-23 BA

7 POOJA RASJESH GALE 221061 2022-23 BA

8 ANIKET SHRIKRUSHNA KHANDARE 221129 2022-23 BA

9 DIPTI DILIP OIMBE 221134 2022-23 BA

10 KOMAL RAMKISHAN MALIYE 221139 2022-23 BA

11 SAKSHI RAMESH THAKRE 221091 2022-23 BA

12 SWATI GAJANAN NAGE 221107 2022-23 BA

13 POONAM BALKRUSHNA PATKAR 222020 2022-23 BA

14 RUTUJA ANIL CHAKOTE 222024 2022-23 BA

15 ARPITA RAJU SHRINATH 223040 2022-23 BA

16 GAURAW SANTOSH AWARE 223097 2022-23 BA

17 VINAY SANGHPAL SIRSAT 221028 2022-23 BA

18 VAISHNAVI RAMESH THORVE 221032 2022-23 BA

19 KOMAL WASUDEV BAWANE 221042 2022-23 BA

20 SHREYA SHRIKRUSHNA BHAGWAT 221036 2022-23 BA

21 VIKAS RADHAKISHAN TAROLE 221048 2022-23 BA

22 YOGITA VISHVAS DHANDE 221073 2022-23 BA

23 NAGESH SAHEBRAO ATHAWLE 221079 2022-23 BA

24 RUPALI SURESH TAPARE 222019 2022-23 BA

25 RADHA RAMA KAKAD 222025 2022-23 BA

26 TRUPTI SUDHAKAR SIRSAT 222017 2022-23 BA

27 AJAY KAILASH GADE 223096 2022-23 BA

28 ANKUSH DIWAKAR GAWANDE 223028 2022-23 BA

29 Shrikant Bhanudas Tarole 221013 2022-23 BA

30 Gajanan Suresh Solanke 221014 2022-23 BA

31 Aditya Dinesh Aathavle 221015 2022-23 BA

32 Snehal Ganesh Janorkar 221016 2022-23 BA

33 Shubham Gulab Damodar 221017 2022-23 BA

34 Reshma Gulabrao Damoda 221018 2022-23 BA

35 Prakash Devidaas Damodar 221019 2022-23 BA

36 Kiran Pramod Nage 221020 2022-23 BA

37 Girdhar Hariram Itake 221021 2022-23 BA

38 Sopan Nivrutti Tapere 221022 2022-23 BA

39 Suraj Arun Singade 221023 2022-23 BA

40 Nagesh Tejrai Athawale 221024 2022-23 BA

41 Arpita Vinayak Patkar 222009 2022-23 BA

42 Nikita Rajendra Aapotikar 222010 2022-23 BA

43 Sakshi Muralidhar Sardar 222011 2022-23 BA

44 Kanchan Muralidhar Sardar 222012 2022-23 BA

45 Renuka Devendra Nale 222013 2022-23 BA

46 Aditya Subhash Patkar 222014 2022-23 BA

47 Aakash Sakharam Bhillewar 222015 2022-23 BA
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48 Pruthviraj Anil Ratiye 222016 2022-23 BA

49 Dipak Vinod Wankhade 223006 2022-23 BA

50 Dattatrey Gajanan Gondchavar 223008 2022-23 BA

51 Vivek Vilas Wankhade 223009 2022-23 BA

52 Aakash Gopal Wagh 223010 2022-23 BA

53 Kunal Vishwanath Damodar 221001 2022-23 BA

54 Gayatri Mahadev Kalam 221002 2022-23 BA

55 Payal Arvind Ohe 221003 2022-23 BA

56 Jaya Ashok Damodar 221004 2022-23 BA

57 Aadarsh Balakrishna Damodar 221005 2022-23 BA

58 Payal Raju Pawar 221006 2022-23 BA

59 Sumed Siddharth Dongre 221007 2022-23 BA

60 Krishna Ashok Ghodake 221008 2022-23 BA

61 Karan Rajpal Gopnarayan 221009 2022-23 BA

62 Shaakir Jakir Shah 221010 2022-23 BA

63 Priyanka Santosh Sardar 221011 2022-23 BA

64 Vishakha Vijay Pohanakar 221012 2022-23 BA

65 Minal Najukrao Pakhali 222001 2022-23 BA

66 Nisha Subhashrao Dalu 222002 2022-23 BA

67 Gaytri Manohar Charhate 222003 2022-23 BA

68 Vaishnavi Ganesh Janwade 222004 2022-23 BA

69 Vaishnavi Harendra Gase 222005 2022-23 BA

70 Tejas Gajanan Bhagwat 222006 2022-23 BA

71 Priya Shrihari Mondokar 222007 2022-23 BA

72 Anuradha Balkrishna Patkar 222008 2022-23 BA

73 Shubham Mahadev Borchate 223003 2022-23 BA

74 Tushar Sanjay Gawande 223004 2022-23 BA

75 Aanchal Diwakar Gopanarayan 223116 2022-23 BA

76 Aanchal Pradip Dhawali 223007 2022-23 BA

77 Kavita  Baburao Shirkare 223090 2022-23 BA

78 Mayuri Ramesh Thakre 223051 2022-23 BA

79 Mayuri Vishwas Kathole 223001 2022-23 BA

80 Monika  Madhukar Dhanwade 223114 2022-23 BA

81 Nikita Devidas Gawande 223002 2022-23 BA

82 Nikita Vitthal Rokade 223094 2022-23 BA

83 Pallavi Raju Damodar 223057 2022-23 BA

84 Pooja Shrikrishna Thorat 223014 2022-23 BA

85 Pranali Kailash Dhokane 223054 2022-23 BA

86 Priti Arun Thorat 223015 2022-23 BA

87 Rachna Jamunaprasad Tiwari 223064 2022-23 BA

88 Radhika Jamunaprasad Tiwari 223063 2022-23 BA

89 Rakhi Anand Changare 223068 2022-23 BA

90 Rutuja Raju Dinkar 223022 2022-23 BA

91 Sakshi Bhaskar Pawar 223076 2022-23 BA

92 Shila Gajanan Wagh 223016 2022-23 BA

93 Shravani Ananta Warge 223013 2022-23 BA

94 Ujjwala Santosh Borokar 223018 2022-23 BA

95 Vaishali Meghnath Sakhare 223062 2022-23 BA

96 Vaishali suresh Tarole 223005 2022-23 BA

97 Vaishnavi Avdhut Ingle 223041 2022-23 BA



98 Vaishnavi Vinod Sirsat 223117 2022-23 BA

99 Varsha Gajanan Sahare 223052 2022-23 BA


